HERREN AKTIV

Top Spieler

Spieler

Stendel Walter
Mayer Bernhard
Danek Mark

Busl Robert

Kunz Mathias
Hother Klaus
Burgardt Klemens
Bar Raimund
Steinheimer Klaus
lvkovic Nenad
Fritsch Walter
Berger Matthias
Rieder Christian
Holzknecht Heiko
Braunschober Wilhelm
Brefort Andreas
Ludwig Filip
Welker Hans

Hein Michael
Eschrich Bernard
Rot Viktor
Wimmer Johannes

Gesamt
1295
1257
1174

843
818
810
801
750
635
634
616
548
480
436
425
419
409
395
391
375
296
291

Quote

52,90%
57,76%
55,79%
50,65%
54,28%
53,83%
53,43%
50,53%
53,54%
52,52%
46,75%
51,28%
61,46%
54,13%
48,24%
48,93%
50,86%
46,33%
58,57%
57,33%
51,69%
43,99%

Gewonnen
685
726
655
427
444
436
428
379
340
333
288
281
295
236
205
205
208
183
229
215
153
128

Verloren
610
531
519
416
374
374
373
371
295
301
328
267
185
200
220
214
201
212
162
160
143
163

Top Gewinner

Spieler

Staschko Wolfdang
Neldner Laura
Elsas Ralf

Rieder Christian
Gebert Michael
Holzmoller ULf
Hein Michael
Frohnheiser Patrick
Mayer Bernhard
Eschrich Bernard
Peng Jiufang
Danek Mark
Strohschein Georg (Finger)
Miotk Sebastian
Kunz Mathias
Ostrovsky Ori
Holzknecht Heiko
Lammlein Thomas
Hother Klaus
Ratnayaka Himansha
Steinheimer Klaus
Burgardt Klemens

Gesamt

41
42
148
480
61
283
391
19
1257
375
63
1174
248
178
818
199
436
222
810
82
635
801

Quote

80,49%
69,05%
66,89%
61,46%
59,02%
58,66%
58,57%
57,89%
57,76%
57,33%
57,14%
55,79%
55,24%
54,49%
54,28%
54,27%
54,13%
54,05%
53,83%
53,66%
53,54%
53,43%

1971/72

Gewonnen

-2017/18
Verloren
33 8
29 13
99 49
295 185
36 25
166 117
229 162
11 8
726 531
215 160
36 27
655 519
137 111
97 81
444 374
108 91
236 200
120 102
436 374
44 38
340 295
428 373



Holzmoller ULf
Merdans Matthias
Strohschein Georg (Fingel
Lammlein Thomas
Ostrovsky Ori
Miotk Sebastian

Le Minh Viet
Clasen Nils

Elsas Ralf

Bucherl Patrick
Fabrizius Michael
Maier Alexander
Daci Gezim
Ratnayaka Himansha
Steinheimer Jonas
Tang Tito

Peng Jiufang
Gebert Michael
Archinger Markus
Meier Werner
Neldner Laura
Staschko Wolfdang
Schlett Martin
Frohnheiser Patrick
Grenner Joachim
Weinmoller Jakob

283
258
248
222
199
178
162
158
148
134
108
103
93
82
75
64
63
61
51
42
42
41
21
19
14

58,66%
46,90%
55,24%
54,05%
54,27%
54,49%
45,68%
46,84%
66,89%
48,51%
25,93%
39,81%
43,01%
53,66%
52,00%
26,56%
57,14%
59,02%
41,18%
33,33%
69,05%
80,49%
47,62%
57,89%
35,71%
28,57%

166
121
137
120
108
97
74
74
99
65
28
41
40
44
39
17
36
36
21
14
29
33
10
11

117
137
111
102
91
81
88
84
49
69
80
62
53
38
36
47
2/
25
30
28
13

11

U1 O

Stendel Walter
lvkovic Nenad
Steinheimer Jonas
Rot Viktor

Berder Matthias
Ludwig Filip

Busl Robert

Bar Raimund
Brefort Andreas
Bucherl Patrick
Braunschober Wilhelm
Schlett Martin
Merdans Matthias
Clasen Nils
Fritsch Walter
Welker Hans

Le Minh Viet
Wimmer Johannes
Daci Gezim
Archinger Markus
Maier Alexander
Grenner Joachim
Meier Werner
Weinmoller Jakob
Tang Tito
Fabrizius Michael

1295
634
/5
296
548
409
843
/50
419
134
425
2l
258
158
616
395
162
291
93
51
103
14
42

64
108

52,90%
52,52%
52,00%
51,69%
51,28%
50,86%
50,65%
50,53%
48,93%
48,51%
48,24%
47,62%
46,90%
46,84%
46,75%
46,33%
45,68%
43,99%
43,01%
41,18%
39,81%
35,71%
33,33%
28,57%
26,56%
25,93%

685
333
39
153
281
208
427
379
205
65
205
10
121
/74
288
183
74
128
40
21l
41

14

17
28

610
301
36
143
267/
201
416
371
214
69
220
11
137
84
328
212
88
163
53
30
62

28

47
80



HERREN AKTIVE + EHEMALIGE

Top Spieler

Spieler

Walter Erwin
Stendel Walter
Mayer Bernhard
Danek Mark
Philipp Gerhard
Busl Robert

Kunz Mathias
Hother Klaus
Burgardt Klemens
Lamprecht Gunter
Bar Raimund
Mayr Wolfgang
Steinheimer Klaus
lvkovic Nenad
Fritsch Walter
Weis Hermann
Schedlbauer Edi
Berder Matthias
Mohlhofer Dieter
Ingelfinger Marc
Rieder Christian
Jecmenjak Kruno

Gesamt
1354
1295
1257
1174
1006

843
818
810
801
797
750
667
635
634
616
611
596
548
548
487
480
474

Quote

50,96%
52,90%
57,76%
55,79%
54,08%
50,65%
54,28%
53,83%
53,43%
55,08%
50,53%
62,37%
53,54%
52,52%
46,75%
36,99%
52,35%
51,28%
51,28%
58,11%
61,46%
54,22%

Gewonnen
690
685
726
655
544
427
444
436
428
439
379
416
340
333
288
226
312
281
281
283
295
257

Verloren
664
610
531
519
462
416
374
374
373
358
371
251
295
301
328
385
284
267
267
204
185
217

Top Gewinner

Spieler

Zielinski Sebastian
Staschko Wolfdang
Gerdely Josef

Mayr Sigfried
Kossin Wolfgang
Osburg Jorg-Peter
Neldner Laura
Wolter Arnold
Heller Simon
HOther Philipp
Elsas Ralf
Dobrawa Sebastian
Selmair Thomas
Kreutel GUnther
Holzknecht Sigi
Riggers Tim
Krautbauer Werner
Mayr Wolfgang
Kretschmer JUrden
Rieder Christian
Schmidbauer Heini
Tremel Alexander

Gesamt
10
41

221
406
247
65
42
136
/6
267
148
81

238
151
107
131
667/
102
480

56

65

Quote

90,00%
80,49%
79,64%
71,18%
70,45%
69,23%
69,05%
67,65%
67,11%
67,04%
66,89%
66,67%
66,67%
64,71%
63,58%
63,55%
62,60%
62,37%
61,76%
61,46%
60,71%
60,00%

Gewonnen

1971/72

-2017/18
Verloren
9 1
33 8
176 45
289 117
174 73
45 20
29 13
92 44
51 25
179 88
99 49
54 27
2 1
154 84
96 55
68 39
82 49
416 251
63 39
295 185
34 22
39 26



Klemm Uwe
Reitmair Herbert
Muohlbauer GUnther
Klemm Franz
Holzknecht Heiko
Braunschober Wilhelm
Bergmann Bernd
Brefort Andreas
Ludwig Filip

Mayr Sigfried

lhle Jorg

Welker Hans
Reichelt Wolfdang
Hein Michael
Szabo Thomas
Eschrich Bernard
Gerstemeier Detlef
Scherer Stefan
GrUnert Lars

Bihrle Marco

Rot Viktor
Wimmer Gustl
Wimmer Johannes
Leidner Thomas
Holzmuller ULf
Stefani Hans
Philippi Klaus-Steffen
Hoffmann Manfred
Weck Roland

Horn Andreas
Hother Philipp
Hogerl Wolfdang
Merdans Matthias

470
458
453
437
436
425
424
419
409
406
399
395
394
391
390
375
370
347
329
316
296
296
291
284
283
282
280
275
274
269
267
266
258

45,96%
43,89%
43,71%
56,98%
54,13%
48,24%
54,95%
48,93%
50,86%
71,18%
51,88%
46,33%
51,52%
58,57%
58,21%
57,33%
54,59%
46,97%
52,28%
56,65%
51,69%
42,57%
43,99%
48,59%
58,66%
44,33%
48,57%
54,18%
52,92%
45,35%
67,04%
53,01%
46,90%

216
201
198
249
236
205
233
205
208
289
207
183
203
229
227
215
202
163
172
179
153
126
128
138
166
125
136
149
145
122
179
141
121

254
257
255
188
200
220
191
214
201
117
192
212
191
162
163
160
168
184
157
137
143
170
163
146
117
157
144
126
129
147

88
125
137

Gebert Michael
Holzmoller ULf

Hein Michael
Teichmann Dirk
Szabo Thomas
Ingelfinger Marc
Lauer Eric
Frohnheiser Patrick
Gramatzki Burckhard
Mayer Bernhard
Salis Marco
Eschrich Bernard
Peng Jiufang
Mittermayer Florian
Klemm Franz

Roll Andreas

Bihrle Marco

Danek Mark

Strohschein Georg (Finger)

Lamprecht GUnter
Bergmann Bernd
Gerstemeier Detlef
Miotk Sebastian
Zeiler Hermann
Kunz Mathias
Ostrovsky Ori
Jecmenjak Kruno
Hoffmann Manfred
Holzknecht Heiko
Philipp Gerhard
Lammlein Thomas
Lindenlaub Christian
Hother Klaus

61
283
391
108
390
487
253

19

90

1257

47
375

63

49
437
141
316

1174
248
/97
424
370
178
116
818
199
474
275
436

1006
222
139
810

59,02%
58,66%
58,57%
58,33%
58,21%
58,11%
58,10%
57,89%
57,78%
57,76%
57,45%
57,33%
57,14%
57,14%
56,98%
56,74%
56,65%
55,79%
55,24%
55,08%
54,95%
54,59%
54,49%
54,31%
54,28%
54,27%
54,22%
54,18%
54,13%
54,08%
54,05%
53,96%
53,83%

36
166
229

63
227
283
147

11

52
726

27
215

36

28
249

80
179
655
137
439
233
202

97

63
444
108
257
149
236
544
120

75
436

25
117
162

45
163
204
106

38
531
20
160
2/
21l
188
61
137
519
111
358
191
168
81
53
374
91
217
126
200
462
102
64
374



Lauer Eric
Strohschein Georg (Fingel
Kossin Wolfdang
Riehm Bernhard
Kreutel GUnther
Streibel Adolf
Stocker Heinz
Tawadrous Karam
Lammlein Thomas
Gerdely Josef
Maier Thomas
Muohlhofer Fritz
Ostrovsky Ori
Danek Manfred
Miotk Sebastian
Staringer Fritz

Le Minh Viet
Clasen Nils
Holzknecht Sigi
NUhrig Sven

Elsas Ralf

Roll Andreas
Lindenlaub Christian
Wolter Arnold
Bucherl Patrick
Repp Heinz
Krautbauer Werner
Zeiler Hermann
Pitzer Alois

Volk Eberhard
Mayer Helmut
Crouse Bernd
Fabrizius Michael

253
248
247
246
238
235
234
230
222
221
209
206
199
179
178
174
162
158
151
150
148
141
139
136
134
132
131
116
116
111
110
109
108

58,10%
55,24%
70,45%
47,56%
64,71%
52,34%
53,42%
30,87%
54,05%
79,64%
36,84%
43,69%
54,27%
39,66%
54,49%
50,57%
45,68%
46,84%
63,58%
47,33%
66,89%
56,74%
53,96%
67,65%
48,51%
44,70%
62,60%
54,31%
52,59%
44,14%
26,36%
52,69%
25,93%

147
137
174
117
154
123
125
/1
120
176
/7
90
108
/1
97
88
/4
/4
96
/1
99
80
/5
92
65
59
82
63
61
49
29
57
28

106
111
73
129
84
112
109
159
102
45
132
116
91
108
81
86
88
84
55
79
49
61
64
44
69
73
49
53
55
62
81
52
80

Ratnayaka Himansha
Steinheimer Klaus
Burgardt Klemens
Stocker Heinz

Hogerl Wolfgang
Fellenberg Thomas
Weck Roland
Stengel Walter

Pitzer Alois

lvkovic Nenad
Schedlbauer Edi
Streibel Adolf

Crouse Bernd
Grunert Lars
Schuhmacher Paul
Steinheimer Jonas
lhle Jorg

Rot Viktor

Reichelt Wolfdang
Berder Matthias
Muohlhofer Dieter
Walter Erwin

Ludwig Filip
Mestchen Sven

Busl Robert
Staringer Fritz

Bar Raimund
Kretschmer Wolfgang
Brefort Andreas
Leidner Thomas
Philippi Klaus-Steffen
Bucherl Patrick
Braunschober Wilhelm

82
635
801
234
266
100
274

1295
116
634
596
235
109
329

67/

75
399
296
394
548
548

1354
409

/5
843
174
750

80
419
284
280
134
425

53,66%
53,54%
53,43%
53,42%
53,01%
53,00%
52,92%
52,90%
52,59%
52,52%
52,35%
52,34%
52,29%
52,28%
52,24%
52,00%
51,88%
51,69%
51,52%
51,28%
51,28%
50,96%
50,86%
50,67%
50,65%
50,57%
50,53%
50,00%
48,93%
48,59%
48,57%
48,51%
48,24%

44
340
428
125
141

53
145
685

61
333
312
123

57
172

35

39
207
153
203
281
281
690
208

38
427

88
379

40
205
138
136

65
205

38
295
373
109
125

47
129
610

55
301
284
112

52
157

32

36
192
143
191
267/
267/
664
201

37
416

86
371

40
214
146
144

69
220



Teichmann Dirk
Riggers Tim
Wimmer Sven
Maier Alexander
Kretschmer JUrgen
Car Joachim
Fellenberg Thomas
Nowald Konstantin
Reimer Uwe

Daci Gezim
Schwendner Florian

Gramatzki Burckhard
Ratnayaka Himansha

Dobrawa Sebastian

Kretschmer Wolfdang

Schon Richard
Heller Simon
Steinheimer Jonas
Mestchen Sven
Kawollek Thomas
Schuhmacher Paul
Osburg Jorg-Peter
Tremel Alexander
Tang Tito

Bertele Bernhard
Peng Jiufang
Gebert Michael
Heganovic Armin
Schmidbauer Heini
Stoberl Axel
Archinger Markus
Mittermayer Florian
Salis Marco

108
107
104
103
102
102
100
100
95
93
93
90
82
81
80
80
76
75
75
75
67
65
65
64
64
63
61
59
56
55
51
49
47

58,33%
63,55%
44,23%
39,81%
61,76%
40,20%
53,00%
47,00%
46,32%
43,01%
46,24%
57,78%
53,66%
66,67%
50,00%
41,25%
67,11%
52,00%
50,67%
32,00%
52,24%
69,23%
60,00%
26,56%
40,63%
57,14%
59,02%
40,68%
60,71%
23,64%
41,18%
57,14%
57,45%

63
68
46
41
63
41
53
47
44
40
43
52
44
54
40
33
51
39
38
24
35
45
39
17
26
36
36
24
34
13
21
28
27

45
39
58
62
39
61
47
53
51
53
50
38
38
2/
40
47
25
36
37
51
32
20
26
47
38
27/
25
35
22
42
30
21l
20

Schlett Martin
Riehm Bernhard
NUhrig Sven
Nowald Konstantin
Scherer Stefan
Merdans Matthias
Clasen Nils

Fritsch Walter
Welker Hans
Reimer Uwe
Schwendner Florian
Ringe Stefan
Klemm Uwe

Le Minh Viet

Tiedt Steffen

Horn Andreas
Vetters Anatol
Repp Heinz
WeiBBenbach Stefan
Stefani Hans
Wimmer Sven
Volk Eberhard
Wimmer Johannes
Reitmair Herbert
KreiB Dominik
Muohlbauer Gunther
Muohlhofer Fritz
Daci Gezim
Wimmer Gustl
Schon Richard
Archinger Markus
Heganovic Armin
Bertele Bernhard

2l
246
150
100
347
258
158
616
395

95

93

39
470
162

46
269

29
132

36
282
104
111
291
458

32
453
206

93
296

80

51

59

64

47,62%
47,56%
47,33%
47,00%
46,97%
46,90%
46,84%
46,75%
46,33%
46,32%
46,24%
46,15%
45,96%
45,68%
45,65%
45,35%
44,83%
44,70%
44,44%
44,33%
44,23%
44,14%
43,99%
43,89%
43,75%
43,71%
43,69%
43,01%
42,57%
41,25%
41,18%
40,68%
40,63%

10
117
71
47
163
121
74
288
183
44
43
18
216
74
21
122
13
59
16
125
46
49
128
201
14
198
90
40
126
33
21
24
26

11
129
/79
53
184
137
84
328
212
51
50
2l
254
88
25
147
16
/3
20
157
58
62
163
257
18
255
116
53
170
47
30
35
38



Schleicher Volker
Tiedt Steffen
Hecker Andreas
Meier Werner
Neldner Laura
Staschko Wolfdang
Landes Tobias
Rinde Stefan
WeiBenbach Stefan
Gamrinder Ulrich
Krei3 Dominik
Neudecker Thomas
Heldt Klaus
Vetters Anatol
Schlett Martin
Frohnheiser Patrick
Koslowski Michael
Grenner Joachim
Zielinski Sebastian
Weinmuller Jakob
Beller Moritz
Staschik Bernd
Fabritius Detlev
Nguyen-Hoang Linh
Selmair Thomas

47
46
44
42
42
41
40
39
36
35
32
31
31
29
21
19
15
14
10

WUl O N N

36,17%
45,65%
34,09%
33,33%
69,05%
80,49%
35,00%
46,15%
44.,44%
28,57%
43,75%
35,48%
29,03%
44,83%
47,62%
57,89%
13,33%
35,71%
90,00%
28,57%
14,29%

0,00%
33,33%
20,00%
66,67%
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Car Joachim

Maier Alexander
Danek Manfred
Weis Hermann
Maier Thomas
Schleicher Volker
Grenner Joachim
Neudecker Thomas
Landes Tobias
Hecker Andreas
Meier Werner
Fabritius Detlev
Kawollek Thomas
Tawadrous Karam
Heldt Klaus
Gamringer Ulrich
Weinmuller Jakob
Tang Tito

Mayer Helmut
Fabrizius Michael
Stoberl Axel
Nguyen-Hoang Linh
Beller Moritz
Koslowski Michael
Staschik Bernd

102
103
179
611
209
47
14
31
40
44
42

75
230
31
35

64
110
108

55

15
6

40,20%
39,81%
39,66%
36,99%
36,84%
36,17%
35,71%
35,48%
35,00%
34,09%
33,33%
33,33%
32,00%
30,87%
29,03%
28,57%
28,57%
26,56%
26,36%
25,93%
23,64%
20,00%
14,29%
13,33%

0,00%

41
41
/1
226
/7
17

11
14
15
14

24
/1

10

17
29
28
13

(@NENVEN R

61
62
108
385
132
30

20
26
29
28

51
159
22
25

47
81
80
42

13



